
Class 1 P Test 17 W Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

09:30 17 Kate Evans 403373 Marmooq 1430814A Restricted WD WD WD

09:37 23 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Restricted 187.50 58.00 72.11 1 1

09:44 48 Sarah Hatter 0000000 Ugly Betty 000000 Restricted 171.00 53.00 65.76 3 3

09:51 26 Leanne Taylor 1411302 spartan rebel 1431848 Restricted 174.00 53.00 66.92 2 2

09:58 29 Rosie Bush 401823 Tresaison Roulette 59010 Restricted 164.50 52.00 63.26 5 5

10:05 37 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024A Restricted WD WD WD

10:12 32 Lyssa Sheppard 1411325 Shanbo Spring 1431748 Restricted 170.00 53.00 65.38 4 4

10:19 20 Katy Evans 360252 c'est belle TBA Restricted WD WD WD

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

10:36 45 Sarah Mcandrew TBA Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted 158.00 57.00 71.81 1 1

10:43 19 Claire Peggram 315648 Hazelbrook Finvarra 48140 Restricted 149.00 54.00 67.72 4 4

10:50 20 Katy Evans 360252 c'est belle TBA Restricted WD WD WD

10:57 23 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Restricted 156.00 57.00 70.90 2 2

11:04 48 Sarah Hatter 0000000 Ugly Betty 000000 Restricted 148.00 53.00 67.27 5 5

11:11 26 Leanne Taylor 1411302 spartan rebel 1431848 Restricted 150.00 55.00 68.18 3 3

11:18 29 Rosie Bush 401823 Tresaison Roulette 59010 Restricted 143.00 52.00 65.00 6 6

11:25 37 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024A Restricted WD WD WD

11:32 30 Isla Finney 401100 Lord Athgoe 57184 Restricted WD WD WD

11:39 44 Sarah Lea 258202 Chicago Moon 1431695 Restricted WD WD WD

11:46 17 Kate Evans 403373 Marmooq 1430814A Restricted HC HC HC
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

12:03 30 Isla Finney 401100 Lord Athgoe 57184 Restricted WD WD WD

12:11 44 Sarah Lea 258202 Chicago Moon 1431695 Restricted WD WD WD

12:19 33 Clare Porz 402988 Classic Dee Jay 57609 Open 228.50 61.00 78.79 1 1

12:27 39 Julia Busby 0000000 Dazzling Wings 0000000 Restricted 195.50 54.00 67.41 5

12:35 41 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Restricted 207.50 58.00 71.55 1 2

12:43 15 Miles Thomas 188050 Hennerwood Ballertino 59304 Open 198.00 55.00 68.27 4

12:51 21 Laura Heron 401521 Zando 58004 Restricted 179.00 50.00 61.72

12:59 31 Rebecca Bates 150150 Diamond R 1431365 Open 197.00 54.00 67.93 5

13:07 36 Michaela Edith McKinder401398 Topiary 55456 Restricted 201.00 55.00 69.31 3 6

13:15 38 gabriella ray 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 Restricted 197.50 55.00 68.10 4

13:23 40 Joanna Cooney 000000 Genie Mac 60618 Restricted 193.00 53.00 66.55 6

13:31 25 Louise Mellor 401625 Encore Soliel 59833 Restricted 202.50 56.00 69.82 2 4

13:39 46 Wade Barley 89907 Enchy 5903005152 Open 204.50 57.00 70.51 2 3

13:47 42 Holly Needham 328170 Barana Snow 48469 Restricted 192.50 53.00 66.37

13:55 27 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Murphy's Law 1431614 Open 202.00 56.00 69.65 3 5

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

14:14 34 Clare Porz 402988 Classic Dee Jay 57609 Open 216.00 57.00 69.67 3 5

14:21 42 Holly Needham 328170 Barana Snow 48469 Restricted 205.50 53.00 66.29 5

14:28 27 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Murphy's Law 1431614 Open 221.50 57.00 71.45 1 2

14:35 15 Miles Thomas 188050 Hennerwood Ballertino 59304 Open 210.50 55.00 67.90 5

14:42 21 Laura Heron 401521 Zando 58004 Restricted 198.50 52.00 64.03

14:49 31 Rebecca Bates 150150 Diamond R 1431365 Open 213.50 55.00 68.87 4

14:56 36 Michaela Edith McKinder401398 Topiary 55456 Restricted 211.00 55.00 68.06 3 6

15:03 38 gabriella ray 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 Restricted 210.50 54.00 67.90 4

15:10 40 Joanna Cooney 000000 Genie Mac 60618 Restricted 204.50 53.00 65.32 6

15:17 25 Louise Mellor 401625 Encore Soliel 59833 Restricted 216.50 56.00 69.83 2 4

15:24 46 Wade Barley 89907 Enchy 5903005152 Open 218.50 57.00 70.48 2 3

15:31 41 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Restricted 228.50 59.00 72.74 1 1
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Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

15:48 35 Karen Mackie 249564 Denmore Floral Dance 46804 0412 4 Training 173.50 48.00 59.82

15:56 18 Natalie Charlton 245704 Dicarthino G 56653 Restricted 196.00 54.00 67.58 1 3

16:04 22 Emily Irving 311367 Ted Hope 5151501151 Restricted 185.50 51.00 63.96 2 5

16:12 24 Lesley Dulson 85227 Davis 57636 Open 204.50 56.00 70.51 2 2

16:20 28 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Party Popper 59401 Open 183.50 51.00 63.27 4 6

16:28 43 Claire Marston 194425 The Showgirl 000000 Open 206.50 57.00 71.20 1 1

16:36 47 Jo Swain 13013 Milly 5414111120 Open 194.50 54.00 67.06 3 4

Class 6 E Test 59 W  Q Judge/s Writer

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Overall

16:54 18 Natalie Charlton 245704 Dicarthino G 56653 Restricted 210.50 53.00 65.15 1 4

17:02 22 Emily Irving 311367 Ted Hope 5151501151 Restricted 196.00 49.00 61.25 2 6

17:10 47 Jo Swain 13013 Milly 5414111120 Open 217.50 54.00 67.96 3 3

17:18 24 Lesley Dulson 85227 Davis 57636 Open 223.50 56.00 69.84 1 1

17:26 28 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Party Popper 59401 Open 205.00 52.00 64.06 4 5

17:34 43 Claire Marston 194425 The Showgirl 000000 Open 218.00 55.00 68.12 2 2
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